-

B | Orecon Dany EmeraLn | Monday, November 21,

2005

Men: Kent was very impressed with overall team effort

Continued from page 5

Malik Hairston scored 12 points
and Bryce Taylor added 11 more as
they combined to shoot nine of
16 from the field. As a team,
Oregon made 60 percent of its field
goal attempts.

No Oregon player was in the game
for more than 22 minutes, something
Kent said is important because Ore-
gon plays three games in three days
beginning with Sunday's game.

“It was a great opportunity
for our bench to get some minutes ...

and gain some confidence,” Kent
said. “With three games in three
days, trust me their legs are
going to feel it so it was an oppor-
tunity to get through a game and
rest some guys.”

The Ducks host Bowie State

tonight in both team’s second
game in the Hispanic College Fund
Classic. Oregon plays Pacific
Tuesday night. Both games have a
7:30 p.m. scheduled tip-off.

smiller@dailyemerald.com

“Can | Have It
Like That?”

Bling your ring with the
for your phone.

Do Your Thing at

gear

www.your-thing.com -

Ringtones 7ext code o 386
Title
My Humps - Black Eyed Peas

3 Hustler’s Ambition - 50 Cent

* Stay Fly - Fall Out Boy
Run It! - Chris Brown

b Hore We Go/gan et Kely Rowkand) - Tina
We Be Bumin' (Legalize It) - Sean Paul
I'm Sprung - T-Pain

£ Girl Tonite (feat. Trey Songz) - Twista
Don’t Cha - Pussycat Dolls
Play - David Banner

| I'maKing (feat. T. and Lil' Scrappy) - P$C

| Reggaeton Latino - Don Omar
Sugar, We're Going Down - Fall Out Boy
Soul Survivor - Young Jeezy

| Gold Digger - Kanye West

| Presidential - Youngbloodz

| Hung Up  Can't Keep Waiting For You) - Madonna

Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley
Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day
Lighters Up - Lil' Kim
Back Then - Mike Jones
Back in Black - AC/DC
Shake It Off - Mariah Carey
Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy
L Slow Wind - R. Kelly
' N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain
¢ My Hood - Young Jeezy
. Feel Good Inc. - Gorillaz
Bad B*ich - Webbie
" Because | Got High - Afroman

Text Code

181001
181002
181003
181004
181005
181006
181007
181008
181009
181010
181011
181012
181013
181014
181015
181016
181017
181018
181019
181020
181021
181022
181023
181024
181025
181026
181027
181028
181029
181030

Order Now, Right From Your Phone! |
Type in the 6-digit code and text it i
to 386. A link to your purchase will

be sent to your msg inbox!

Supported carriers: Cingular.

Get 3 new real music every
month for just $5.99. Text HOOKUP to

72250 GUBSCRIBE NOW

Sometimes One Just Isn't Enuughl

Games & Apps - Text code to 386
SWIME -;3 '

181050 181051

181053 181054 181055 181056

Text code to 386

L3

181081 181082 181083 181084

181088 181089 181090 181091

181085

o 1D

Women: UO

frustrated by
the officiating

Continued from page 5
Northwest Sports.

The Wolfpack had 20 defensive re-
bounds, leading to 21 transition points.
They also had 17 points off of
turnovers. Sabrina Keys led Nevada
with 15 points.

Smith admired the play of
Nevada who lacked size compared
to her team.

“Hats off to Nevada, they played a
good game, they were very physical,”
Smith said. “We challenged the ball
tonight, we defended OK. Defense fuels
our offense and when the defense isn’t
working, we can’t move on offense.”

Also preventing the Ducks from
moving on offense were the game offi-
cials who were making calls well into
the last 30 seconds of regulation.

“The officiating was frustrating,”
Smith said. “(Officials) slowed the
tempo. We have to be bigger than that,
we have to play through it.”

During last week in practice, Neva-
da coach Kim Gervasoni told her team
not to expect a high-scoring game
against Oregon.

“They (Ducks) have the size to con-
test the shot,” Gervasoni said. “Our
shot selection was definitely not good.
I knew going into today that we were
not going to score a lot of points. We
needed to pick up on defense.”

Oregon (2-1) plays next on the road
against the University of Portland (0-2)
Tuesday night. They come home to
face Arkansas (1-0) Friday at 5 p.m.

sadams@dailyemerald.com

wfed THE intermel business directony
w Your complete source for:

> online goods and
Services

ty.n

>freephmeru.mberbnkmarm'e
L infheUS.

NOW S8ERVING CHEF
JEVON BAYOU BBQ!

FREE POOIL TILL 10PM
(TIL CLOSE 8UN & MON)

$7.00 CAR BOMBS
$2.25 PABST

$5.75 DOUBLE WELL®
$5.50 LONG ISLANDS
Tuesday

$2.25 Sushi Rolls

KITCHEN HOURS

11:30 AM-2:00 AM
SEVEN DAYS A WEEK
Expanded brunch meau SAT-SUN
Breakfast served all dayl

99 WEST BROADWAY
£ 6833154




