Men: Kent was very impressed with overall team effort

Continued from page 5

Malik Hairston scored 12 points and Bryce Taylor added 11 more as they combined to shoot nine of 16 from the field. As a team, Oregon made 60 percent of its field goal attempts.

No Oregon player was in the game for more than 22 minutes, something Kent said is important because Oregon plays three games in three days beginning with Sunday's game.

"It was a great opportunity for our bench to get some minutes ... and gain some confidence," Kent said. "With three games in three days, trust me their legs are going to feel it so it was an opportunity to get through a game and rest some guys.'

The Ducks host Bowie State

tonight in both team's second game in the Hispanic College Fund Classic. Oregon plays Pacific Tuesday night. Both games have a 7:30 p.m. scheduled tip-off.

smiller@dailyemerald.com

"Can I Have It Like That?

Bling your ring with the for your phone.

gear

Save 20% with the Ringtone

PACK

HOOKUP

Do Your Thing at www.your-thing.com

Ringtones Text code to 386	
Title	Text Code
My Humps - Black Eyed Peas	181001
Hustler's Ambition - 50 Cent	181002
Stay Fly - Fall Out Boy	181003
Run It! - Chris Brown	181004
Here We Go Again (feat. Kelly Rowland) - Trina	181005
We Be Burnin' (Legalize It) - Sean Paul	181006
I'm Sprung - T-Pain	181007
Girl Tonite (feat. Trey Songz) - Twista	181008
Don't Cha - Pussycat Dolls	181009
Play - David Banner	181010
I'm a King (feat. T.I. and Lil' Scrappy) - P\$C	181011
Reggaeton Latino - Don Omar	181012
Sugar, We're Going Down - Fall Out Boy	181013
Soul Survivor - Young Jeezy	181014
Gold Digger - Kanye West	181015
Presidential - Youngbloodz	181016
Hung Up (I Can't Keep Waiting For You) - Madonna	181017
Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley	181018
Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day	181019
Lighters Up - Lil' Kim	181020
Back Then - Mike Jones	181021
Back in Black - AC/DC	181022
Shake It Off - Mariah Carey	181023
Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy	181024
Slow Wind - R. Kelly	181025

Order Now, Right From Your Phone! Type in the 6-digit code and text it to 386. A link to your purchase will be sent to your msg inbox! Supported carriers: Cingular.

> Get 3 new real music ringtones every month for just \$5.99. Text HOOKUP to 7225 to SUBSCRIBE NOW



Women: UO frustrated by the officiating

Continued from page 5

Northwest Sports.

The Wolfpack had 20 defensive rebounds, leading to 21 transition points. They also had 17 points off of turnovers. Sabrina Keys led Nevada with 15 points.

Smith admired the play of Nevada who lacked size compared to her team.

"Hats off to Nevada, they played a good game, they were very physical,' Smith said. "We challenged the ball tonight, we defended OK. Defense fuels our offense and when the defense isn't working, we can't move on offense.'

Also preventing the Ducks from moving on offense were the game officials who were making calls well into the last 30 seconds of regulation.

"The officiating was frustrating," Smith said. "(Officials) slowed the tempo. We have to be bigger than that, we have to play through it.'

During last week in practice, Nevada coach Kim Gervasoni told her team not to expect a high-scoring game against Oregon.

They (Ducks) have the size to contest the shot," Gervasoni said. "Our shot selection was definitely not good. I knew going into today that we were not going to score a lot of points. We needed to pick up on defense.

Oregon (2-1) plays next on the road against the University of Portland (0-2) Tuesday night. They come home to face Arkansas (1-0) Friday at 5 p.m.

sadams@dailyemerald.com





I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain	181026		W		PESH	- Me	NE
My Hood - Young Jeezy	181027	181080	181081	181082	181083	181084	181085
Feel Good Inc Gorillaz	181028		1.		XOXXO		12
Bad B*tch - Webbie	181029		BOYS	XX	XOXXO		
Because I Got High - Afroman	181030	181086	181087	181088	181089	181090	181091

description billing cycle. Savings clean based on prior of ongoing Ringtones starting at \$2.49. Games & Appe starting α Misic Tones. Some games & apps have no at \$3.99, Graphics starting at \$1.99

You're always close to campus www.dailyemerald.com

JEVON BAYOU BBQ! FREE POOL TILL 10PM (TIL CLOSE SUN & MON) \$7.00 CAR BOMBS \$2.25 PABST \$5.75 DOUBLE WELLS \$5.50 LONG ISLANDS Tuesday \$2.25 Sushi Rolls KITCHEN HOURS 11:30 AM-2:00 AM SEVEN DAYS A WEEK Expanded brunch menu &AT-&UN Breakfast served all day! 99 WEST BROADWAY 683-3154